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SWAP� � SELL�
�

� Believe�in�win�–�win�scenarios?��Are�they�really�possible?��Absolutely,�if�you�
bring�something�special�to�our�next�club�meeting�featuring�our�Spring�Swap�or�
Sell!�

� Check�your�RC�inventory�and�surely�you�have�some�kits,�tools,�finished�
planes,�works�in�progress,�or�radios�that�a�fellow�club�member�would�be�delighted�
to�purchase�or�swap�for.��You�may�bring�something�you�have�lost�interest�in�and�
take�home�something�even�better!�

� Bring�your�unused�treasures�to�the�next�meeting,�Tuesday,�April�19th,�
7:00PM,�at�the�field.��There�are�no�percentages�or�dues�owed�to�the�club�during�
the�Swap�or�Sell,�but�if�you�feel�so�inclined,�the�treasurer�will�be�on�hand�to�take�
any�club�donations.�

SOME�ITEMS�THAT�WE�BE�UP�FOR�SWAP�OR�SELL:�

- Ripmax�Supermarine�Spitfire�ARF�–�48”�wingspan�–�film�covering�over�frame�–�boxed�
- House�of�Balsa�–�Nick�Zaroli�kit�–�P51D�–�48”�wingspan�-�boxed�
- HC�Hobbies�FM�4-channel�radio�with�receiver.�
- 6-channel�Spectrum�receiver�with�AS3X�stabilization.�
- Cox�.049�Attack�Cobra�-�free�flight�model�
- Battery�powered�monitor�with�some�FPV�equipment�



LAST FIRST HOME CELL EMAIL
Barrett Wayne 828 499 0373 wbarrett958@gmail.com
Bourdon Don 828 728 0249 828 525 5480 dbourdon47@bellsouth.net
Cain Bob 828 295 5028 336 848 7155 rwcainsa@gmail.com
Campbell William
Clark Butch butchmeister44@aol.com
Clayton Walt
Coffe Royce 828 758 5669 828 394 7513 coffeybuddy@charter.net
Crump Kenneth 828 228 7017 oldjoeclark@gmail.com
Dobbins Jeff 828 292 2024
Eyer Joe josepheyer0033@gmail.com
Fleming Ted 828 320 2423 tedfleming73@gmail.com
Franklin Ethan 828 433 7925 efranklin@neptco.com
Franz Dick 828 322 6789 dickfranz@aol.com
Gilliand Terry 828 234 7910 pizzaman@charter.net
Goble James 828 572 5040 828 244 3222 fasthigh28645@yahoo.com
Goble Terrell 828 758 5357
Groom Dave 828 758 9895 828 221 4474 daverilroom@gmail.com
Kaylor Tony takaylor@charter.net
Nagy Seth 828 612 0143 seth_nagy@ncsu.edu
Roberts Chris 828 728 2336 828 381 4896 croberts56@gmail.com
Rutherford Bill 828 443 0009 828 448 0960 shirleyrutherford09@yahoo.com
Rutherford David
Strickland Art 828 754 5392 828 781 7402 oneskyrider@charter.net
Welland Vic 828 381 8133 vic_welland@yahoo.com
Wilson Jack 828 328 8047
Withem Tom 828 396 0589 twithem@gmail.com
Wyckoff Bob 828 572 4846 828 292 1377 me2u2648@yahoo.com


